CAT, NO
MLA-080/DS03

FUNCTION
Semi Diffuser Lens Filter

SERIES
ModuleX Fi [ter Lighting

MMP-080A/WC
MMP-080A/MC
MMP-080A/CC

MOP-080A/WC
MOP-080A/MC

SX-505/80DF

SL-305/80DF
SL-305/80DFC

SX-535/80DF

SL-535/80DF
SL-535/80DFC

SPECIFICATION PRODUCT CODE

® WEIGHT 6g 0.01318b MLA-080,/DS03

APPLICABLE PRODUCTS
MMP-080S/1H MMP-080D/1H SX-505CBP SX-535CBP SX-B1652D/BF
MMP-080S/3H MMP-080D/3H S$X-505CBPC SX-535CBPC SL-B1652D/BF
MMP-080S/5H MMP-080D/SH SX-505/LEC SX-535/LEC SX-B16352D/WC
MMP-080S/SH MMP-080D/SH SX-505/LE SX-935/LE SL-B16352D/WC

MOD-P1652DR/BF
MOD-P1652DR/WC

$33. 2 3
o2 3/327 1/8”

[Light source side [Hood side ]
PARTS MATERIAL REMARK
1 | Semi Diffuser LensFilter | Resin
(ATTENTIIN]
@ Janger! Do not remode! fixtures
® Use incombination with specified fixtures
® Please refer to the Instal lation guide of applicable products
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